[image: ][image: ]Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Ministry of Education 
Department of Education in Muhayiel Asir 
Bureau of Education in Almajardah 
Omair Bin Alhamam & Abu Hamid Alsa'edi Elementary School 
5TH Grade - Exam ( 3 ) Unit ( 3 )

Name : ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..       Class : …………………

Q 1 ) Match : وصل 
Kitchen  –  bathroom –  living room -  bedroom
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[image: C:\Users\PC\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\X799EHP1\penguin_love_by_panda_in_a_box-d4vzjwp[1].jpg]Q 2 ) fill with : (  on  -  under  -  in  ) املاء الفراغات بحرف الجر المناسب
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The ball is  ____  box .
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Q 3 ) Spell these words : تهجأ الكلمات التالية 
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   _ _ _					   _ _ _					_ _ _
	How is your result ?

	4
	3
	2
	1
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معلم 
المادة :
 بدر سعيد الشهري 
التوقيع :
توقيع ولي 
الأمر :
 
.......................
)	
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